

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3106	2	Version:	1	Name:	CO #1 to Cont #6906, E W Livingston St Intersection I the amount of \$6,000.00 w required to mobilize equipr	mprovements - 2013, in ith an additional 6-days
Туре:	Misce	ellaneous			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/26/	2013			In control:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WOR	KS
On agenda:					Final action	: 8/7/2013	
Enactment date:					Enactment	#:	
Title:	Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 6906, East Washington Avenue & Livingston Street Intersection Improvements - 2013, in the amount of \$6,000.00 with an additional 6-days required to mobilize equipment.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. co1-6906.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
8/7/2013	1	BOARD C	OF PUBLIC	; WOF	RKS	Approve	Pass

Title

Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 6906, East Washington Avenue & Livingston Street Intersection Improvements - 2013, in the amount of \$6,000.00 with an additional 6-days required to mobilize equipment. Body

See attached.